
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.1

L 0.1 Main St 0.1
QL 0.1 Davies Pl 0.2
R 0.4 Verazzano Blvd 0.4
L 0.8 Washington St 0.1

QR 0.8 Parker Ave / 9G 20.0
L 20.8 NY-199 W 3.2
S 24.1 Take the New York 32 ramp to

Saugerties/Kingston
0.2

R 24.2 NY-32 N/Flatbush Rd 5.4
R 29.7 N Rte 9W N 2.2
R 31.9 Main St 0.1

PIT 32.0 Stewart’s 0.0
QR 32.0 John St 0.2
L 32.1 Lafayette St 0.1
R 32.3 Market St 1.0

BL 33.3 Peoples Rd 0.0
QR 33.3 Sparling Rd/Spring Rd 1.0
L 34.3 Co Rd 34/Malden Turnpike 0.7
R 35.0 Co Rd 34/Old Kings Rd 1.2
L 36.2 Dave Elliot Rd 2.4
R 38.6 High Falls Rd 0.8

BL 39.4 Kelly Rd 0.9
L 40.2 George Saile Rd 0.1
R 40.4 NY-32A N - NOT 32! 1.8
L 42.2 New York 23A W 6.9

PIT 49.1 Callucci Pizza 0.7
PIT 49.8 CITGO station 1.6
L 51.4 NY-214 S 12.1
L 63.5 Main St 0.0

PIT 63.6 Brio’s Pizzeria 0.1
S 63.7 Mt Tremper-Phoenicia Rd/Old

Route 28/Plank Rd
3.6

S 67.3 Wittenberg Rd (X Rt212) 1.5
R 68.8 Winne Rd (Easy to Miss!) 0.7
L 69.5 NY-28 E 1.1

BR 70.5 NY-28A/New York City Rd 3.2
PIT 73.7 Deli adjacent to Post Office 4.0
R 77.7 Co Rd 3/Samsonville Rd, Ker-

honkson Rd
0.2

S 77.9 Acorn Hill Rd 3.0
L 80.9 Co Rd 2 6.2
R 87.1 US-209 S 1.0
L 88.1 Co Rd 6/Kyserike Rd 0.8
R 88.9 TRO Co Rd 6/Kyserike Rd 0.2

L 89.1 TRO Co Rd 6/Kyserike Rd 2.3
BR 91.4 TRO Clove Rd/Co Rd 6 1.2
R 92.6 Co Rd 6a/Mohonk Rd 1.9
�
End

94.5 top of Mohonk 3.9

L 98.4 NY-299 E/New Paltz-Minnewaska
Rd

0.3

PIT 98.7 Fluid at gas station on the left 3.8
R 102.5 County Rd 12/Highland-Lloyd

Rd/New Paltz Rd
3.6

R 106.2 Vineyard Ave 0.3
L 106.5 Tillson Ave 0.4
L 106.8 Haviland Rd 0.5
L 107.4 Hudson Valley Rail Trail 1.5
R 108.9 Hudson Valley Rail Trail turns

slightly right and becomes Walk-
way Over the Hudson

0.1

QR 109.0 Sharp right onto Parker Ave 0.3
L 109.3 Washington St 0.0

QR 109.3 Verazzano Blvd 0.3
S 109.7 Mill St 0.1

QL 109.7 Davies Pl 0.1
QR 109.8 TRO Davies Pl 0.1

109.9 End of route

1


